Obwne
Tvn namMaTn
Obbem
CKOpoOCTb

dopmM-hakTop

00O NAGTECH
+998 55 508 0660
sales@nag.uz

[MamaTb DDR3 2Gb 1600MHz
AMD R532G1601U1S-UGO OEM
PC3-12800 CL11 DIMM 240-pin
1.5B

924877

DDR3
2048
1600MIMy,

DIMM



	Память DDR3 2Gb 1600MHz AMD R532G1601U1S-UGO OEM PC3-12800 CL11 DIMM 240-pin 1.5В
	924877
	Общие



